
CALENDAR 2024
TERM 1 - 57 DAYS

START                       07h30      Wednesday, 17 January

CLOSE                       12h00       Friday, 12 April

Half Term                 12h00      Thursday, 22 February

                                    07h30      Tuesday, 27 February

Public holidays      Thursday, 21 March - HUMAN RIGHT’S DAY

                                    Friday, 22 March - SCHOOL HOLIDAY

                                    Friday, 29 March - GOOD FRIDAY (EASTER)

                                    Monday, 1 April - FAMILY DAY (EASTER)

TERM 2 - 62 DAYS
START                     07h30      Tuesday, 7 May

CLOSE                     12h00      Thursday, 8 August

Half Term               14h30      Friday, 28 June

                                  07h30      Monday, 8 July 

Public holidays    Sunday, 16 June - YOUTH DAY

                                  Monday, 17 June - YOUTH DAY HOLIDAY

TERM 3 - 64 DAYS

START                     07h30      Tuesday, 3 September

CLOSE                      12h00      THURSDAY day, 5 December

Half Term                12h00      Thursday, 24 October

                                   07h30     Tuesday, 29 October

Public holidays     Monday, 23 September - SCHOOL HOLIDAY

                                   Tuesday, 24 September - HERITAGE DAY

183 SCHOOL DAYS


